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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Bowen Engineering Corp Christine Anderson (317) 842-2616 doug@bowenengineering.com

Snedegar Construction Inc. Gary Snedegar (812) 824-6889 info@snedeger-construction.com

Insituform Technologies Jay Ferguson (317) 408-7136 jferguson@aegion.com

Midwest Mole Kyle Wheatholder (317) 545-1335 info@midwestmole.com

Hayes Drilling Inc. Lawrence Hayes (765) 453-9446 Larryhayes2010@gmail.com

Hummel Electric Inc. Wade Hummel (812) 474-1500 wade@hummelelectric.com

A & B Drilling Inc. Philip McLaren (260) 410-0811

Asphalt Paving, Inc. d/b/a 

Cornerstone Boring

Michele Clark or 

Chad Rudolph
(270) 898-8090

michele@apicontractorsky.com 

chad@apicontractorsky.com

B & T Drainage Inc. John Boyer (217) 826-6591 boyer1@joink.com

B & W Specialized Drilling Thomas Witherow (219) 749-9463 tkwcpa@aol.com

Blankenberger Brothers Inc. Jennie Simpson (812) 845-2717 pat.b@bbidigs.com

Illini Drilled Foundations Inc. Eric Reuther (217) 442-8765 eric@illinidrilling.com

McKinney Drilling Company Mike Robinson (410) 874-1235 mrobinson@mckinneydrilling.com

Schomburg & Schomburg 

Construction Inc.
Butch Buesing (217) 442-3002 accounting@schomburginc.com

Turn Key Tunneling Inc. Monica Varrasso (614) 275-4832 debbie@tunnelit.net

Bypass & Boring
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